Page 1GENLED AgiLight® is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.GENLEDBrands.com/Home/AgiLight | GENLED AgiLight® | Innovative Signage Lighting
Applications:
•	 Channel letters
•	 Cove lighting
•	 Accent lighting
Luminous Efficacy
True Red: 29.8 lm/W
Blue: 16 lm/W

(589 nm) 152 0.63 W 2 6.56 11.6 23.2 76.6
* ± 10%
ORDERING GUIDE
PRODUCT RATINGS
Data sheet subject to change without notice.
PRO COLOR — With its small footprint, PRO COLOR
modules are suitable for small and narrow letters and
shallow to medium depth box signs.
600 Series Batwing Pattern
LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION
B5 Beam Pattern
SIGNRAYZ® PRO COLOR
LS-PROCLR-XXX-2B5
LED MODULES
REV: 30OCT2019
MODULE DIMENSIONS
Part Number Length (in/mm) Width (in/mm) Height (in/mm)
LS-PROCLR-xxx-2B5 1.99/50.6 0.61/15.5 0.49/12.4
12V DC
VERSALENZ®
ADVANCED OPTICS
CAPZUL®
WATERPROOF
CONSTANT
CURRENT
UV
RESISTANT
50,000 HRS
L70 LIFETIME
5 YEAR LIMITED
WARRANTY
Page 2GENLED AgiLight® is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.GENLEDBrands.com/Home/AgiLight | GENLED AgiLight® | Innovative Signage Lighting
POWER SUPPLY LOADING
Class 2 Power Supplies 60W
Wiring Options (See Diagram) Max # of Modules per String Total # of Modules Total # of Feet Total #of Meters
Single String 100 100 50 15.2
Multiple Strings (Parallel) 100 131 65.3 19.9
Model True Red
Class 2 Power Supplies 12 W
Wiring Options (See Diagram) Max # of Modules per String Total # of Modules Total # of Feet Total #of Meters
Single String 28 28 14.1 4.4
Class 1 Power Supplies Max # of Modules per String Total # of Modules Total # of Feet Total # of Meters
100W 100 219 109.3 33.3
150W 100 238 163.7 49.9
220W 100 481 239.8 73.1
SIGNRAYZ® PRO COLOR
LS-PROCLR-XXX-2B5
LED MODULES
Class 2 Power Supplies 60W
Wiring Options (See Diagram) Max # Modules per String Total # of Modules Total # of Feet Total # of Meters
Single String 100 100 50 15.2
Multiple Strings (Parallel) 100 112 56 17.1
Model Blue
Class 2 Power Supplies 12 W
Wiring Options (See Diagram) Max # Modules per String Total # of Modules Total # of Feet Total # of Meters
Single String 22 22 11 3.4
Class 1 Power Supplies Max # Modules per String Total # of Modules Total # of Feet Total # of Meters
100W 100 180 90 27.4
150W 100 270 135 41.2
220W 100 396 198 60.4
Class 2 Power Supplies 60W
Wiring Options (See Diagram) Max # Modules per String Total # of Modules Total # of Feet Total # of Meters
Single String 100 100 50 15.2
Multiple Strings (Parallel) 100 148 73.8 22.5
Model Green
Class 2 Power Supplies 12 W
Wiring Options (See Diagram) Max # Modules per String Total # of Modules Total # of Feet Total # of Meters
Single String 29 29 14.4 4.4
Class 1 Power Supplies Max # Modules per String Total # of Modules Total # of Feet Total # of Meters
100W 100 245 122 37.2
150W 100 370 184 56.2
220W 100 540 269 82.1
Page 3GENLED AgiLight® is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.GENLEDBrands.com/Home/AgiLight | GENLED AgiLight® | Innovative Signage Lighting